
To: Ramon Alonso Oeejo 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Fri 12/8/2017 5:23:33 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Hi Lorena! Thank you for this information! Jeffrey's island manager will be contacting 
you later today with details! 

On Dec 8, 2017, at 9:47 AM, Lorena Villacorta .a> wrote: 

Lesley, 

The following members of our team will be going to the island. 
-Daziano Smith 
-Arley Aguila 
-Joel Gallardo 

They will be arriving in different flights, since we couldn't find many 
options. 

*Daziano and Arley arriving to SIT on Sunday Dec 10th at 12:10 pm Seaborne 
Airline flight #3594 

*Joel will be arriving to STT on Sunday the 10th at 4:34 pm. On Cape Air 
flight #8071 

Let me know if the person in charge of the pickup will be able to pick them 
up as they come, or if they prefer to pick them up all at once at 4:30pm. 

For the departure they are all leaving on Thursday the 14th from STT at 
10:05 am JetBlue Airways flight #1035 

Please send me the information of the person in charge in St Thomas. 

If you have any questions let me know. 

Regards, 

Loren Villacorta 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

* * * * * * * * * * 

EFTA_R1_00985351 
EFTA02231585



* * * * * * * * * b# 8* * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * 

www.radyca.com 

 Original Message 
From: Lesley Groff [mailto 
Sent: Friday, December 08, 2017 9:11 AM 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Excellent! thank you! 

On Dec 8, 2017, at 9:10 AM, Lorena Villacorta 
a wrote: 

Good morning Lesley 

They will be arriving on the 10th. And leaving on the 14 th. 
I will send you the flight details b fore noon. 

Regards, 

Lorena 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 7, 2017, at 4:29 PM, Lesley Groff 
wrote: 

Hi Lenore...Checking in! any update on the travels to Jeffrey's island...who 
will be going and detail of fllighs? We can coordinate pick up upon 
arrival and all transfers to/from of course! 

Thanks, Lesley 
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